
6-4; 7-5
 

6-3; 6-2
 

6-4; 6-1
 

6-3; 6-1
 

7-6(3)2-6; 7-6(5)
 

7-5; 6-4
 

7-5; 6-4; 6-3
 

6-4; 6-3
 

3-6; 6-3; 7-5
 
 
 

 
 

7-5; 6-2
 
 
 

 
 

3-6; 6-3; 6-2
 
 
 

 
 

7-5; 6-3
 
 
 

 
 

1-6; 6-3; 6-0
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6-2; 6-1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6-4; 6-1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6-4; 7-6(6)

Women's Singles - Final Rounds
Round of 32 

1  Maria Mosolova (1) Northwestern

2  Anastasia Petukhoua  Fresno State

3  Maria Sanchez  Southern Cal

4  Laura Vallverdu  Miami

5  Denise Dy (7) Washington

6  Noemie Scharle  Florida State

7  Hilary Barte  Stanford

8  Sanaz Marand  North Carolina

9  Jana Juricova (4) California

10  Reka Zsilinszka  Duke

11  Aeriel Ellis  Texas

12  Kristi Boxx  Ole Miss

13  Allie Will (6) Florida

14  Jessie Rhee  Yale

15  Ana-Maria Constantinescu  Oklahoma

16  Pichittra Thongdach  Boise State

17  Lenka Broosova  Baylor

18  Sona Novakova  Armstrong Atlantic

19  Nadine Fahoum  Old Dominion

20  Caitlin Whoriskey (5) Tennessee

21  Holly Cao  Harvard

22  Marina Cossou  California

23  Yasmin Schnack  UCLA

24  Chelsey Gullickson (3) Georgia

25  Mari Andersson  California

26  Kristy Frilling  Notre Dame

27  Stephanie Kent  Yale

28  Venise Chan (8) Washington

29  Katie Rybakova  Florida State

30  Josipa Bek  Clemson

31  Fani Chifchieva  Auburn

32  Irina Falconi (2) Georgia Tech

Round of 16 

   A. Petukhoua

 M. Sanchez
6-2; 6-3
 
 
  D. Dy(7)

 H. Barte
6-4; 6-1
 
 
  J. Juricova(4)

 K. Boxx
6-4; 6-3
 
 
  A. Will(6)

 P. Thongdach
4-6; 6-0; 6-3
 
 
  L. Broosova

 C. Whoriskey(5)
6-4; 6-2
 
 
  M. Cossou

 Y. Schnack
7-6(5); 6-2
 
 
  K. Frilling

 V. Chan(8)
6-2; 6-1-6; 6-4
 
 
  J. Bek

 I. Falconi(2)
6-0; 7-6(3)
 

Quarterfinals 

  
 
  A. Petukhoua

 D. Dy(7)
6-4; 5-7; 7-5
 
 
 
 
 
 
  J. Juricova(4)

 P. Thongdach
1-6; 6-3; 6-0
 
 
 
 
 
 
  L. Broosova

 M. Cossou
6-2; 6-2
 
 
 
 
 
 
  V. Chan(8)

 I. Falconi(2)
6-2; 6-0
 

Semifinals 

  
 
 
 
 
 
  D. Dy(7)

 J. Juricova(4)
6-3; 6-2
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 L. Broosova

 I. Falconi(2)
6-0; 6-2
 

Finals 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  J. Juricova(4)

 I. Falconi(2)
6-1; 6-0
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  J. Juricova(4)

  

 



 

6-4; 6-3
 

6-4; 2-6; 6-0
 

6-4; 6-3
 

6-4; 4-6; 6-4
 
 
 

 
 

6-0; 6-3
 
 
 

 
 

6-4; 6-0
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6-4; 6-4

Women's Consolation Singles - Final Rounds
Round of 16 

1  Maria Mosolova (1) Northwestern

2  Bye

3  Nadine Fahoum  Old Dominion

4  Holly Cao  Harvard

5  Reka Zsilinszka  Duke

6  Katie Rybakova  Florida State

7  Stephanie Kent  Yale

8  Fani Chifchieva (4) Auburn

9  Laura Vallverdu (3) Miami

10  Ana-Maria Constantinescu  Oklahoma

11  Mari Andersson  California

12  Sona Novakova  Armstrong Atlantic

13  Noemie Scharle  Florida State

14  Jessie Rhee  Yale

15  Sanaz Marand  North Carolina

16  Aeriel Ellis (2) Texas

Quarterfinals 

  
 M. Mosolova(1)

 N. Fahoum

6-4; 1-6; 7-5
 
 
  R. Zsilinszka

 S. Kent

7-6(5); 6-4
 
 
  L. Vallverdu(3)

 S. Novakova

6-1; 6-1
 
 
  N. Scharle

 A. Ellis(2)

6-3; 6-4
 

Semifinals 

  
 
 
 M. Mosolova(1)

 R. Zsilinszka

6-3; 6-3
 
 
 
 
 
 
  L. Vallverdu(3)

 N. Scharle

4-6; 6-3; 6-4
 

Finals 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 R. Zsilinszka

 L. Vallverdu(3)

6-0; 6-0
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 L. Vallverdu(3)

  

 


